
Reader             Rota 

Date Name 
Sunday 14th December McManus & Lynam Families 

Sunday 21st December McGovern Family 

CHRISTMAS EVE Brenda Shannon 

CHRISTMAS DAY Kerri-Ellen McManus 

Sunday 28th December Maguire Family 

Sunday 4th January Naoise McKiernan 

Sunday 11th January Leonard Family 

Sunday 18th January Rhianna McCaffrey 

Sunday 25th January Maguire Family 

Sunday 1st February Gilheaney Family 

Sunday 8th February Martin Family 

Sunday 15th February Katie Teague 

Sunday 22nd February Brough Family 

Sunday 1st March Liam Gilheaney 

Sunday 8th March P7 Pupils 

Sunday 15th March Ryan McCusker 

Tuesday 17th March Scarlett Murphy 

Sunday 22nd March McCarron Family 

Palm Sunday 29th March 

Readings – Laoise McManus 

Narrator – Bernie Donohoe 

Others – Maureen Boyle 

Holy Thursday 2nd April Kerri-Ellen McManus 

Good Friday 3rd April 

Readings – Riona Donegan 

Narrator – Debbie Murphy 

Others – Martin McBrien 

Easter Sunday 5th April Sean Nethercott 

Sunday 12th April Claire Maguire 

Sunday 19th April Fee Family 

Sunday 26th April Ellen Maguire 

Sunday 3rd May Niamh McAllister 

Sunday 10th May Brian McManus 
 


